
S.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

8 

Form No.| 

3 

1 

4 

5 

2 

8 

Reg. No. 
256576 
248388 
109513 Anjali sharma 

Sanju 
DEEPA 

132779 
154776| 

161099 
179828 

165565| 

Name 

CHANCHAL 

ROHIT 

Committee Members 

HIMANSHU 

HARSH 

Sunny 

UG Admission 2023-24 Merit List BSc BioTech 

1st Physical Counselling held on 26th July 2023 

D. Govt. College Gurugram 

Fathers Name 

PANKA KUMAR 

RAJESH YADAV 
Parmod Sharma 

Charan singh 
SURENDER 

GIANPARKSH 

RAJIV 
Bhavesh Mandal 

Category 
filled in form 

by Student 

Convenor 

HOGC 
HOGC 

GEN 

HOGC 
SC 

HOGC 
EWS 

HOGC 

12th % Weightage 

81 

82.6 

76.6| 

71.2 
61 

60.5| 
644 

53.2 

10 

5 

Principar 

Total 

826 

76.6 

76.2 
66 

65.6 

64.4 
58.2 

Category 

in which 
Admission 

Provided 
AI0C 

AIOC 

Al0C 

AIOC 

AIOC 

AIOC 

AIOC 
AIOC 

NOTE: Students need to submit the fees before 11:59 pm Midnight of 28th July 2023, otherwise the admisssion will cancelled. 
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