UG Admission 2023-24 Merit List BSc BioTech 1st Physical Counselling held on 26th July 2023

		1st Physical Counselling field on the D. Govt. College Gurugram							Category
					Category filled in form	12th %	Weightage	Total	
	Form No.	Reg. No.	Name	Fathers Name		81	10	91	AIOC
S.No	FORM NO.	256576	CHANCHAL	PANKAJ KUMAR	HOGC		0	82.6	AIOC
1	В			RAJESH YADAV	HOGC	82.6		76.6	AIOC
2	3	248388		Parmod Sharma		76.6	0		2000
3	1	109513	Anjali sharma			71.2	5	76.2	
-	Δ	132779	Sanju	Charan singh			5	66	AIOC
4		154776		SURENDER	SC	61		65.6	AIOC
5	7			GIANPARKSH	HOGC	60.5	5		
6	5	161099	HIMANSHU			64.4	0	64.4	AIOC
7	2	179828	HARSH	RAJIV			5	58.2	AIOC
8	8	165565		Bhavesh Manda	HOGC	53.2			

1 Joyal

3 MS Payla Range

Convenor

Principal

NOTE: Students need to submit the fees before 11:59 pm Midnight of 28th July 2023, otherwise the admisssion will cancelled.